
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
10 
69 
71 
86 
35 
26 

5 
180 

97 
8 
4 

28 
41 
92 
44 

114 
75 

Name 
MALFATTO Luca 
BRUGNONE Christian 
BARTOLINI Valter 
PIANO Riccardo 
PALLADINO Massiliano 
MOZZACHIODI Manuel 
PACE Antonio 
BOCELLI Massimo 
SCIACCA MELLI Francesco 
CRISTINI Gianpaolo 
MILANESE Matteo 
CAPRARO Pino 
PERRI Gabriele 
CORNIA Simone 
VENESIA William 
CROSETTI Matteo 
MAGNANO Ivano 

Best Tm 
1:08.059 
1:08.210 
1:08.471 
1:08.799 
1:08.963 
1:09.440 
1:09.527 
1:09.738 
1:09.920 
1:10.245 
1:10.585 
1:10.614 
1:11.210 
1:11.594 
1:11.615 
1:11.809 
1:12.001 

Diff 

0.151 
0.412 
0.740 
0.904 
1.381 
1.468 
1.679 
1.861 
2.186 
2.526 
2.555 
3.151 
3.535 
3.556 
3.750 
3.942 

In Lap 
3 
4 
5 
4 
4 

11 
3 
9 
9 

12 
10 

3 
11 
13 

3 
6 

12 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
GMP 

Yamaha 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Ducati 1000 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Bmw 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

Class 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 

OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 

OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
STOCK 

Club 
ACQUI TERME 
ACQUI TERME 
BARACCA 

DRIVERS 
LIGURBIKE 
VARANO 

NO LIMITS 
NTR 
RACEMANIA 
DART RACE 
DUCALE 
FOX373 
TTN 
NTR TEAM 
BISALTA DRIVERS CUNEO 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24/04/2021 17:03:12 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 1 - Varano24-25/04/21 
1000 OPEN/STK 

1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 16:40:53 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

24/04/2021 16:38 


